

SB0062/483499/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 62
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “and” in line 2 down through “Assessments” in line 3; and in line 13, strike “Executive”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 30, strike “Executive”.

On page 3, in line 2, strike “2009.” and substitute “2012.”; in the same line, strike “September 30.” and substitute “August 31.”; in lines 4 and 5, in each instance, strike “increase” and substitute “adjust”; in line 7, strike “and analysis of claims made against” and substitute “of payments for compensation to claimants made from”; strike beginning with the first “and” in line 8 down through “paid” in line 9; in line 9, strike “October 1, 2009.” and substitute “September 1, 2017.”; in the same line, strike “September 30.” and substitute “August 31.”; in the same line, strike “and”; in line 10, strike “and analysis”; in line 11, strike “, including” and substitute “; and

(3) a discussion of;

and in the same line, after “claims” insert “for compensation”.